
BOMB SQUAD

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

COED D - ALPHA

DIRTY DOZEN - TORONTO

FAT BOYS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 5:00 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 11:00 AM 2 vs 1 9
Fri 11:00 AM 3 vs 6

Fri 2:00 PM 4 vs 5

Fri  5:00 PM 1 vs 6

Fri 8:00 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

10

2

4

9

9

5 TANUKI

JAGER BOMBERS

5th

Fri  8:00 PM 6 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 2 vs 3
10

11

6 GITS & SHIGGLES

6th

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 5 12



SUBMERSIBLE

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

COED D - BRAVO

SILVERBACKS

SCRAMBLERS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 5:00 PM 4 vs 5

Fri 12:30 PM 2 vs 1 7
Fri 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 3:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 5:00 PM 1 vs 6

Fri 8:00 PM 3 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6

2

10

11

5

5 LION’S

DIRTY DOZEN - BELLEVILLE

5th

Fri  8:00 PM 2 vs 5

Sat 8:00 AM 6 vs 4
8

C4

6 TRASH PANDAS

6th

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 5 8



TROPICS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

COED D - CHARLIE

UNKNOWN

TROUBLE WITH 2

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 3:30 PM 1 vs 6

Fri 12:30 PM 2 vs 1 3
Fri 12:30 PM 3 vs 6

Fri 3:30 PM 4 vs 5

Fri  6:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 6:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

2

8

9

11

12

5 CHUGGERS

FULLY LOADED

5th

Fri  9:30 PM 6 vs 4

Fri 9:30 PM 2 vs 3
5

8

6 SMOKIN BUNTS

6th

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 5 9



ELITE BALLERZ

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

COED D - DELTA

BATZ KRAKEN

YOUNG GUNZ

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 3:30 PM 1 vs 6

Fri 12:30 PM 2 vs 1 4
Fri 12:30 PM 3 vs 6

Fri 3:30 PM 4 vs 5

Fri  6:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 6:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5

13

14

9

10

5 McGLOVINS

HOUSE HIPPOS

5th

Sat  8:00 AM 6 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 2 vs 3
14

C5

6 REAPERS

6th

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 5 5



THE BENCHWARMERS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

COED D - ECHO

DURHAM WILD

ROUNDERS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 3:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 5 9
Fri 12:30 PM 2 vs 4

Fri 3:30 PM 3 vs 5

Fri  6:30 PM 1 vs 3

Fri 8:00 PM 2 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

8

4

3

6

6

5 SILVERS

SPRINGFIELD ISOTOPES

5th

Fri  8:00 PM 4 vs 5

Sat 8:00 AM 2 vs 5
7

10


