Canada washing			ED		- <u>A</u>	LP	HA			CAN	NADA APPROVED	
#	Team Name	Gan	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gan	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	FAT BOYS											
2	DIRTY DOZEN - TORONTO											
3	BOMB SQUAD											
4	JAGER BOMBERS											
5	TANUKI											
												1

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 🧀

Placing							
1st							
2nd							
3rd							
4th							
5th							
6th							

GITS & SHIGGLES

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 11:00 AM	2 vs 1	9
Fri 11:00 AM	3 vs 6	10
Fri 2:00 PM	4 vs 5	2
Fri 5:00 PM	3 vs 4	4
Fri 5:00 PM	1 vs 6	9
Fri 8:00 PM	2 vs 5	9
Fri 8:00 PM	6 vs 4	10
Sat 8:00 AM	2 vs 3	11
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 5	12

























Canada weekilijiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		CO	ED	D	- B	RA				CAN	VADA APPROVED	
#	Team Name	Gar	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gar	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	SCRAMBLERS											
2	SILVERBACKS											
3	SUBMERSIBLE											
4	DIRTY DOZEN - BELLEVILLE											
5	LION'S											

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

Placing								
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								
6th								

TRASH PANDAS

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 12:30 PM	2 vs 1	7
Fri 12:30 PM	3 vs 4	6
Fri 3:30 PM	2 vs 3	2
Fri 5:00 PM	4 vs 5	10
Fri 5:00 PM	1 vs 6	11
Fri 8:00 PM	3 vs 6	5
Fri 8:00 PM	2 vs 5	8
Sat 8:00 AM	6 vs 4	C4
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 5	8

























Canada walling i				<u> </u>	G		<u>RLI</u>	IE .	CANADA APPROVED			
#	Team Name	Gar	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gan	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	TROUBLE WITH 2											
2	UNKNOWN											
3	TROPICS											
4	FULLY LOADED	_										
5	CHUGGERS											
											·	

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

Placing								
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								
6th								

SMOKIN BUNTS

	Dia#
2 vs 1	3
3 vs 6	2
4 vs 5	8
1 vs 6	9
3 vs 4	11
2 vs 5	12
6 vs 4	5
2 vs 3	8
1 vs 5	9
	3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1 vs 6 3 vs 4 2 vs 5 6 vs 4 2 vs 3

























Çai sıo-	CATON WORLD TO THE PARTY OF THE	GO			<u>- D</u>	EL	<u>.TA</u>			CAN	VADA APPROVED	
#	Team Name	Gar	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gar	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	YOUNG GUNZ											
2	BATZ KRAKEN											
3	ELITE BALLERZ											
4	HOUSE HIPPOS											
5	McGLOVINS	_										

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

Placing							
1st							
2nd							
3rd							
4th							
5th							
6th							

REAPERS

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 12:30 PM	2 vs 1	4
Fri 12:30 PM	3 vs 6	5
Fri 3:30 PM	4 vs 5	13
Fri 3:30 PM	1 vs 6	14
Fri 6:30 PM	3 vs 4	9
Fri 6:30 PM	2 vs 5	10
Sat 8:00 AM	6 vs 4	14
Sat 8:00 AM	2 vs 3	C5
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 5	5

























Can	NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES COED D - ECHO										NADA APPROVED
#	Team Name	Gan	ne 1	Gan	Game 2 Gan		ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	ROUNDERS										
2	DURHAM WILD										
3	THE BENCHWARMERS										
4	SPRINGFIELD ISOTOPES										

Placing						
1st						
2nd						
3rd						
4th						
5th						

SILVERS

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 12:30 PM	1 vs 5	9
Fri 12:30 PM	2 vs 4	8
Fri 3:30 PM	3 vs 5	4
Fri 3:30 PM	1 vs 4	3
Fri 6:30 PM	1 vs 3	6
Fri 8:00 PM	2 vs 3	6
Fri 8:00 PM	4 vs 5	7
Sat 8:00 AM	2 vs 5	10























